
Time Class Test Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg BD Section No

10:15 1 IA Jayne Acklam 1922608 Lady P 1945930 Bronze 50

10:22 1 IA Lucy Grantham 1919628 Jade of Craignetherty 1940863 Bronze 51

10:30 1 IA Tina weighell 0 Gemmi 1922958 Bronze 52

10:00 2 P7Q Tom O Brien 1414284 Serenity 1946567 Gold 1

10:07 2 P7Q Annabel mclaren 1810604 Sandlings Amadeus 1943999 Bronze 2

10:15 2 P7Q Robynne mclaren 1810604 Techon tomos 1937062 Bronze 3

10:22 2 P7Q Haleh Norouzi 1911292 Halona Deja Vu 1932101 Bronze 4

10:30 2 P7Q JuliePedley 375489 CoolfinCiara 1937248 Silver 5

10:37 2 P7Q Samantha Brown 204390 I Am Walnut 1832375 Gold 6

10:45 2 P7Q Tanya Buckingham 331694 Shannondale Heidi 1946324 Gold 7

10:52 2 P7Q Sammy-Jo Grantham 1916133 Ammeretti Sergeant Major 1937099 Silver 8

11:00 2 P7Q Hannah Straughan 1921903 Glenbeech toffee 1944875 Bronze 9

11:07 2 P7Q kerstie perry 196800 brigadier gortmore 1943635 Bronze 10

11:15 2 P7Q Mel stabler 1612373 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 11

10:37 3 P14Q Tom O Brien 1414284 Serenity 1946567 Gold 1

10:45 3 P14Q Annabel mclaren 1810604 Sandlings Amadeus 1943999 Bronze 2

10:52 3 P14Q Robynne mclaren 1811537 Techon tomos 1937062 Bronze 3

11:00 3 P14Q Haleh Norouzi 1911292 Halona Deja Vu 1932101 Bronze 4

11:07 3 P14Q JuliePedley 375489 Coolfin Ciara 1937248 Silver 5

11:15 3 P14Q Samantha Brown 204390 I Am Walnut 1832375 Gold 6

11:22 3 P14Q Tanya Buckingham 331694 Shannondale Heidi 1946324 Gold 7

11:30 3 P14Q Sammy-Jo Grantham 1916133 Ammeretti Sergeant Major 1937099 Silver 8

11:37 3 P14Q Emily Havis 1918005 Stan Three 1939468 Bronze 13

11:45 3 P14Q Natalie Amber Raw tbc tbc tbc GOLD 53

11:52 3 P14Q Alexandra Windross 1917845 Herbie 1939397 Silver 54

11:45 4 N27 Lucy Rowney 1713710 Crannaghbeg Hundred 1735678 Bronze 12

11:52 4 N27 Emily Havis 1918005 Stan Three 1939468 Bronze 13

12:00 4 N27 Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731831 Silver 14

12:07 4 N27 Tom O Brien 1414284 Active Sophocles 1934945 Gold 15

12:15 4 N27 Rebecca Noble 1414147 Mountain Storm 1432476 Bronze 16



12:22 4 N27 Emma Broughton 1811 536 Fitzherbert 111 1832 509 Silver 17

12:30 4 N27 Katy Bannon 1911856 Cosmic Dancer 1946021 Bronze 18

12:37 4 N27 Kelly Bickerstaff 1713265 Westworth Malakye 1735160 Bronze 19

12:45 4 N27 Samantha Brown 204390 Godrics Wanderlust 1941323 Gold 41

12:52 4 N27 Lorne Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 20

13:00 4 N27 Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Silver 21

13:07 4 N27 Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 22

13:15 4 N27 Felicity Morris 1918777 Home Colleen 1940562 Bronze 23

12:22 5 N30Q Alexandra Windross 1917845 Herbie 1939397 Bronze 54

12:30 5 N30Q Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731831 Silver 14

12:37 5 N30Q Tom O Brien 1414284 Active Sophocles 1934945 Gold 15

12:45 5 N30Q Rebecca Noble 1414147 Mountain Storm 1432476 Bronze 16

12:52 5 N30Q Emma Broughton 1811 536 Fitzherbert 111 1832 509 Silver 17

13:00 5 N30Q Katy Bannon 1911856 Cosmic Dancer 1946021 Bronze 18

13:07 5 N30Q Kelly Bickerstaff 1713265 Westworth Malakye 1735160 Bronze 19

13:15 5 N30Q Samantha Brown 204390 Godrics Wanderlust 1941323 Gold 41

13:22 5 N30Q Lorne Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 20

13:30 5 N30Q Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Silver 21

13:37 5 N30Q Beckie Donnelly-Henderson 1810915 Vanquish 1831476 Silver 55

13:45 5 N30Q Elizabeth Onley 1917989 Silver zidane 1931322 Bronze 56

13:52 5 N30Q Sammy-Jo Grantham 1916133 Jade of Craignetherty 1940863 Bronze 57

14:00 5 N30Q Laura Eleanor Robson 1917561 Holling Blue Rock 1938990 Silver 30

14:07 5 N30Q Natalie Anderson 400757 Double Black Diamond 56701 Silver 58

13:45 6 E42 Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Bronze 24

13:52 6 E42 Ann Rudd 97942 Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 1732890 Bronze 25

14:00 6 E42 Katie Lee 362484 Westoak Willis 1532058 Bronze 26

14:07 6 E42 Stacey Lawrence 1922501 Coco Z 1945721 Bronze 27

14:15 6 E42 Catherine marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 28

14:22 6 E42 Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Silver 29

14:30 6 E42 Nicola Voke-Williams 122343 laurioso 1433657 Silver 30

14:37 6 E42 Taylor Elgar 1812456 Quidario x 1834102 Silver 31



14:45 6 E42 Laura Eleanor Robson 1917561 Holling Blue Rock 1938990 Bronze 32

14:37 7 E49Q Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Bronze 24

14:45 7 E49Q Natalie Anderson 400757 Double Black Diamond 56701 Silver 58

14:52 7 E49Q Catherine marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 28

15:00 7 E49Q Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Silver 29

15:07 7 E49Q Nicola Voke-Williams 122343 laurioso 1433657 Silver 30

15:15 7 E49Q Taylor Elgar 1812456 quidario x 1834102 Silver 31

15:22 7 E49Q Connor Darby 1916707 Don't be disillusioned 1937797 Silver 36

15:30 7 E49Q Fiona Barr 403319 My Maple Blackjack 1941993 Bronze 59

15:37 7 E49Q JEMMA Bullock 1812732 claret jug 1930882 Bronze 60

15:45 7 E49Q Jessica Grace Worsnop 1914706 Alfie XV111 1935317 Bronze 61

15:52 7 E49Q Olivia Enderwick 1811203 Copperhall Freddy 1831901 Bronze 62

16:00 7 E49Q Karen noble 356662 Lies vanâ€™t oud hof 1733531 Silver 63

15:15 8 M63 Andrew Wright 1414870 Je Suis Rocky 1930368 Silver 33

15:22 8 M63 Joanna  Loftus 225568 PRF Spartakiss 1937266 Bronze 34

15:30 8 M63 Rosie McAuley 1920645 Rooney 38298 Bronze 35

15:52 8 M63 Connor Darby 1916707 Don't be disillusioned 1937797 Bronze 36

16:00 8 M63 Laura steele 334405 Moonlighter 51070 Bronze 37

16:07 8 M63 Lily crisp 1612474 Le Chiffre 55125 Silver 38

16:15 8 M63 Vicki Brown 90026 Nipna Kings Ransom 1933650 Silver 39

15:37 9 M71Q Andrew Wright 1414870 Je Suis Rocky 1930368 Silver 34

15:45 9 M71Q Rosie McAuley 1920645 Rooney 38298 Bronze 35

16:37 9 M71Q Laura Steele 334405 Moonlighter 51070 Bronze 37

16:45 9 M71Q Lily crisp 1612474 Le Chiffre 55125 Silver 38

16:52 9 M71Q Vicki Brown 90026 Nipna Kings Ransom 1933650 Silver 39

17:00 9 M71Q Heather Finlay 223590 Ferruccio II 1532946 Silver 40

16:22 10 AM90Q Andrew Wright 1414870 Diamond Asscher 46934 Silver 64

16:30 10 AM90Q Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 65


